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DRINKS



WHITE
SAUVIGNON BLANC
Lutzville
Kleine Zalze
Constantia Uitsig
Bon Courage Gooseberry Bush
Fat Bastard
Springfield Life from Stone
Boland

CHENIN BLANC
Pederberg Vineyard
Alvi’s Drift
Douglas Green

CHARDONNAY
Lutzville
Boschendal 1685
Neethlingshof
Bon Courage Unwooded
Fat Bastard

SEMI- SWEET
Neethlingshof Six Flowers
Douglas Green Sun Kissed 
Fat Tree

WHITE BLENDS
Douglas Green Chenin Sauvignon Blanc
Little Eagle White
Zonnebloem Blanc de Blanc
Boschendal Le Bouquet
Haute Cabriere Chardonnay Pinot Noir 
Boland Cellar One Formation

ROSÉ
Delheim
Brampton
Lomond
Nederburg     
Arabella Pink Panacea
Van Loveren Tangled Tree Moscato

175
365
500
260
300
400
200

315
225
300
140
190
150 

260
380
470
300
270

740
360
565

1065
500
320
390

300
260
190

175
 375
340
255
300

570
200
670

185
320
200
205
330
300

55

55

Glass GlassBottle Bottle

WINES
RED
MERLOT
Lutzville
Vergelegen
Eagle’s Nest
Leopard’s Leap   
Durbanville Hills	
Bon Courage the Mulberry Bush
Guardian Peak
Plaisir De Merle
Meerlust
Boland

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Lutzville
Kleine Zalze
Post House Bulls eye
Neethlingshof
Harold
Durbanville Hills
Warwick First Lady
Springfield Whole berry 
Boland

PINOTAGE
Franschhoek
Homestead
Neethlingshof Owl Post 
Beyersklof
Harold 

PINOT NOIR
Lomond
Haute Cabriere Unwooded 
Thelema Pinot Noir

SHIRAZ
Vergelegen
Lomond
Porcupine Ridge
Fat Bastard

175
1850
750
255
435
265
235
920
790
210

175
415
830
495
270
315
280
520
210

55

55



DESSERT WINE
Neethlingshof Tia Maria
Rietvallei Red Muscadel
Bon Courage White Muscadel

SHERRY
Monis Dry
Monis Medium Cream
Monis Full Cream

PORT
Allesverloren Fine Old Vintage Ruby 

Lutzville
JC Le Roux Sauvignon Blanc 
JC Le Roux La Fleurette
JC Le Roux Le Domaine                                                      
JC Le Roux Le Domaine (non-alcoholic)
Baglietti Prosecco D.O.C

Moet & Chandon (Non-Vintage)
Moet & Chandon Imperial Nectar
Veuve Cliquot Yellow Label (Non-Vintage)                 
Dom Perignon Blanc

Boschendal Brut
Boschendal Luxe Nectar Demi -Sec
Graham Beck Gorgeous
Pongracz
Graham Beck Brut
Krone Borealis Brut
Krone Night Nector Demi-Sec

245
240
240
240
240
1040

325
475
600
415
180
340
710
580
690
670
1070

68
25
25

240

2210
2710
2880
6610

600
610
260
220
360
540
540

20
20
20

Glass

Glass

Glass

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

FORTIFIED

CHAMPAGNE

MCC

SPARKLING 
WINE 

RED BLENDS
Delheim
Douglas Green Merlot Malbec
Boschendal Nicolas
Klein Zalze Cabernet Merlot
The Wolf Trap Red
Kanonkop Kadette
Springfield Work of Time
Rupert & Rothchild Classique
The Chocolate Block
Aslina (Umsasane)
Meerlust Rubicon

WINES
Glass

Glass

Bottle

Bottle


